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Haryana Government Holiday list 2023 PDF: Haryana State Government has Released the 2023 Public and Restricted Holiday List for its State Government Administrative Offices, School, Collage and Banks.

HARYANA GOVERNMENT

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

NOTIFICATION

No, 28/67/2008-1HR-I

Dated, Chandigarh, the 09.12.2022

It is hereby notified that the holidays enumerated in the schedule below shall be observed as public holidays in the public offices under the Haryana Government during the Calendar Year 2023.
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SCHEDULE-I

All Sundays – Total No. of Holidays – 53

All Saturdays – Total No. of Holidays – 52

Haryana Government General or Closed Holidays and Optional or Restricted Holidays for the year 2023

	Name of the Holiday	Date	Day
	Republic Day /Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti	26 January 2023	Thursday
	Holi	8 March 2023	Wednesday
	Shaheedi Diwas/ Martyrdom Day of Bhagat Singh, Rajguru & Sukhdev	23 March 2023	Thursday
	Ram Navmi	30 March 2023	Thursday
	Mahavir Jayanti	4 April 2023	Tuesday
	Vaisakhi/ Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti	14 April 2023	Friday
	Maharana Pratap Jayanti	22 May 2023	Monday
	Id-uz-Zuha (Bakrid)	29 June 2023	Thursday
	Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day	31 July 2023	Monday
	Independence Day	15 August 2023	Tuesday
	Raksha Bandhan	30August 2023	Wednesday
	Janamashtmi	6 September 2023	Wednesday
	Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti	2 October 2023	Monday
	Dussehra	24 October 2023	Tuesday
	Haryana Day	1 November 2023	Wednesday
	Vishvakarma Day	13 November 2023	Monday
	Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti	27 November 2023	Monday
	Christmas	25 December 2023	Monday


Note:- The following festivals and occasions which fall on closed day have been excluded from the list of Public Holidays

	Name of the Holiday	Date	Day
	Guru Ravidas Jayanti	5 February 2023	Sunday
	Maha Shivratri	18 February 2023	Saturday
	ld-ul-Fitr/ Parshuram Jayanti	22 April 2023	Saturday
	Sant Kabir Jayanti	4 June 2023	Sunday
	Shaheedi Divas/ Haryana War Heroes’ Martyrdom Day	23 September 2023	Saturday
	Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti	15 October 2023	Sunday
	Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti	28 October 2023	Saturday
	Diwali	12 November 2023	Sunday
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